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Marie Souther
Gabriella Maranzana
Briana Nelson
Alana McKenzie
Elise Hempstead
Gwyn Eldridge
Currence Bigham
Adeline Lloyd
Katherine McCallum
paisley turner
Vanessa Conley
KARLIE PETERS
Ava Rooker
Hannah Thompson
Ava Fyffe

Kaitlyn McDowell
Emma Grayce Slatton
Adelyn Walker
Sophie Hanes
Alex McDonald
Madelyn Mazurak
Geneva Williams
Kiley Puckett
Grace Tomlinson
Maylee Young
Rebecca Coffey
Adaline Mendel
Katelyn Ramsey
Natalie Yates

Halle Walker

Averi McFadden
Amelia Medek
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00am

Results 0 -

Place Name

Individual
Age Hometown Time

16 Chillicothe, OH  20:19.3
13 Chillicothe, OH  20:27.2
16 Chillicothe, OH  21:04.7
14 Cheshire, OH 21:51.8
17 Dayton, OH 22:03.3
17 Chillicothe, OH  22:57.4
12 Pittsburgh, PA 23:08.9
13 Bainbridge, OH  23:44.2
17 Chillicothe, OH  24:04.0
13 Waverly, OH 24:04.2
15 Chillicothe, OH  24:05.6
13 CHILLICOTHE, OH 24:06.2
15 Chillicothe, OH  24:26.2
18 Frankfort, OH 25:36.2
14 Chillicothe, OH  25:36.6
17 Kingston, OH 25:37.5
13 Bainbridge, OH  25:57.4
12 Bloomington, IN  27:08.0
13 Chillicothe, OH  27:36.3
12 Chillicothe, OH  28:30.4
10  Rochester Hills, Ml 28:42.9
18 Chillicothe, OH ~ 29:49.2
12 Chillicothe, OH  30:13.3
13 Chillicothe, OH  30:13.4
19 Chillicothe, OH  30:22.3
19 Chillicothe, OH  30:30.3
15 Chillicothe, OH  30:50.0
15 Clarksburg, OH  31:29.8
17 Orient, OH 31:38.7
11 Bloomington, IN ~ 31:40.0
18 Chillicothe, OH  31:40.8
12 Chillicothe, OH  32:03.3

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Caitlin Pennington
Tenley Gobel
Gianna Maravy
Rebecca Mitten
Piper Smith
Addyson Stewart
Sadie Walker
Addison Porter
Edyn Pfeifer
Eszter Schwab
Camilla Levine
Ellie Corcoran
Macy Corcoran
Avery Barker
Reagan Jones
Olivia Ragland
Chloe Tackett
Abagail Watson
Jillian Mathey
Jezlynn Sharp
Justine Hempstead
Morgan Thornton
Olive Schwab
Kylie Paul

Taylor Hardiesty
Meredith Renault
Elsa Mendel
Lake Shanton
Eva Tregenza
Quinn Tregenza
Elaina Cenci
Ruth Blumberg

19

Age Hometown
17 Chillicothe, OH
8 Waverly, OH
10 Chillicothe, OH
19 Frankfort, OH
1 Chillicothe, OH
14 Chillicothe, OH
9 Bloomington, IN
13 Chillicothe, OH
10 Chillicothe, OH
12 Chicago, IL
11 Chevy Chase, MD
11 Chillicothe, OH
17 Chillicothe, OH
17 Chillicothe, OH
17 Chillicothe, OH
13 Chillicothe, OH
13 Chillicothe, OH
13 Chillicothe, OH
12 Chillicothe, OH
13 Chillicothe, OH
12 Dayton, OH
16 Kingston, OH
14 Chicago, IL
19 Chillicothe, OH
13 Londonderry, OH
16 Chillicothe, OH
19 Chillicothe, OH
8 Chillicothe, OH
10 Arlington, VA

Arlington, VA
Chillicothe, OH
17 Columbus, OH

11/24/2022 10:19am

Time
32:15.1
34:03.5
34:07.9
34:19.3
34:38.7
34:39.4
35:02.3
36:58.9
37:57.9
38:16.8
38:41.7
40:59.9
40:59.9
41:00.1
41:01.1
41:10.9
41:58.2
42:00.9
42:15.6
42:16.9
43:58.1
45:02.3
45104
45:22.7
45:28.3
45:29.6
45:46.3
45:55.0
46:03.9
46:26.2
47:12.0
47:55.2




Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00am

Individual Results 0 - 19

Place Name Age Hometown Time
65 Zoe Levine 7 Chevy Chase, MD 48:47.6
66 Kendal Stoneking 11 Chillicothe, OH ~ 49:35.2
67 Addison Smith 16 Chillicothe, OH  50:04.6
68 Carianne Woods 13 Chillicothe, OH  50:25.7
69 Alaina Woods 10 Chillicothe, OH  50:26.1
70 GabiRyan 15 Chillicothe, OH  53:14.8
71 HADLEY HALL 7 KingstonKingston, 53:34.8

OH
72 Lilly Hurne 11 LondonderryLondon 53:47.8
derry, OH
73 Kennedi Powell 3 LondonderryLondon 53:52.5
derry, OH
74 Laila El-Maraghy 14 Columbus, OH  53:55.0
75 Emma Corcoran 18 Kingston, OH 54:11.5
76 Hadiya EI-Maraghy 18 Columbus, OH  54:13.3
77 Sophia Wentzel 10 Greensburg, PA  56:30.5
78 Avamarina Guerra 17 Chillicothe, OH 58:47.3
79 Josie Vallette 18 Chillicothe, OH  58:55.7
80 Abbie Proctor 13 Chillicothe, OH  58:55.7
81 Karson DeCamp 17  ChillicotheChillicothe 58:55.8
, OH
82 Lauren Seaberg 11 San Antonio, TX  59:25.8
83 Emerson Seaberg 8 San Antonio, TX ~ 59:28.6
84 Emma Wood 18 Chillicothe, OH  59:44.5
85 Molly Rees 18 Napoleon, OH  1:00:11.6
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Alison Chinn
Taylor Hatfield
Jessie Hambrick
Morgan Wiley
Madison Arledge
Emily Hanes
Kasi Robinson
Madisen Harper
Meghan Wood
Madalynn Yates
maggie reisinger
Morgan Miller
Anna Karr
Emilee Chinn
Kaitlyn Mitten
Taylor Robinson
Amanda Woodgeard
Katie Joosse
Ellen Schmitt
Corinna Mendel
Brittany Hougland
Emily Callihan
Haley Henkle
Savanna Archer
Hannah Tapp
Audra Lusk
Rachel Conaway
Ivy Beam

Ashley Merritt
Sarah Caplan
Hannah Johnson
Shannon Britt
Karlie Gill

Zoe Hussey
Bree Riley
Chelsi Easton
Jerzi Paul

Jessie Ralston
Samantha Gearhart
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00am

Age
24
28
28
22
28
20
24
27
28
21
21
24
25
24
25
27
26
23
26
21
24
28
25
24
20
25
25
24
26
26
26
26
28
29
25
29
21
26
27

Individual
Hometown Time
Chillicothe, OH  21:07.5
Charleston, SC~ 22:02.5
Kingston, OH 24:52.1
Kingston, OH 25:45.9
Chillicothe, OH  27:16.2
Chillicothe, OH  27:30.4
Laurelvile, OH  27:33.4
Chillicothe, OH  27:36.4
Columbus, OH  28:13.2
Orient, OH 28:38.6
Waverly, OH 29:13.6
Chillicothe, OH  29:38.4
Chillicothe, OH  30:12.8
Chillicothe, OH  30:21.5
Frankfort, OH 30:35.1
Laurelville, OH  30:52.3
Chillicothe, OH  31:28.2
Chillicothe, OH  31:42.9
Cincinnati, OH 32:25.1
Chillicothe, OH  32:34.3
Chillicothe, OH  32:38.9
Chillicothe, OH  32:46.8
Chillicothe, OH  32:54.3
Chillicothe, OH  33:21.2
Chillicothe, OH  33:27.0
Chillicothe, OH  34:06.4
Chillicothe, OH  34:42.0
Columbus, OH  36:31.5
Chillicothe, OH  36:31.5
Chillicothe, OH  36:31.7
Chillicothe, OH  36:41.4
Chillicothe, OH  38:51.3
Chillicothe, OH  40:29.3
Cypress, TX 40:58.9
Nelsonville, OH  43:26.5
Waverly, OH 44:58 4
Chillicothe, OH  45:22.8
Frankfort, OH 46:30.4
Kingston, OH 46:49.1

Results 20 - 29

Place Name

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Lea McFadden
Megan Phyillaier
Madison Vidovich
McKenna Garren
Jordyn Corcoran
Kaylee Woodgeard
Emma Rees
Hannah Stark
Amy Cryder
Gracie Cochenour
Kristin Rausch
Tara Lea

Amy Montgomery

Age
22
29
25
21
27
24
21
20
22
22
24
22
22

Hometown
Chillicothe, OH
Waverly, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Clarksburg, OH
Piketon, OH
Ashville, OH
Napoleon, OH
Napoleon, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Athens, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

11/24/2022 10:19am

Time
49:28.2
52:18.3
54:09.4
56:24.8
58:19.0
58:55.1
59:56.6

1:00:13.1
1:01:35.1
1:04:36.7
1:05:12.6
1:08:34.6
1:08:35.1




Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00am

Individual Results 30 - 39

Place Name Age Hometown Time Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Lyndsie Pfeifer 34 Chillicothe, OH 19:49.9 40 Staci Shanton 38 Chillicothe, OH  45:54.8
2 Christina Mcfarland 30  South Salem,OH  19:58.8 41 Sara Sharp 35 Chillicothe, OH  46:18.6
3 Danielle Boggs 32 Chillicothe, OH  20:42.6 42 Mary sol Pena olvera 33 Frankfort, OH 46:44.5
4  Sarah Appleton 33  Washington, DC  22:22.3 43  Jennifer Brown 35 Waverly, OH 48:08.0
5 Sarah Akber 30 Chillicothe, OH  23:29.7 44  Tiffany Beucler 34 Winchester, OH  49:27.3
6 Megan Brown 32 Chillicothe, OH  24:17.6 45 Amanda Canterbury 36 Chillicothe, OH  50:48.9
7 Molly Day 30 Chillicothe, OH ~ 25:33.3 46 Tiffany Walter 32 Chillicothe, OH  51:09.4
8 Stephanie Salisbury 39 Waverly, OH 25:38.5 47 Heather Steele 38 Chillicothe, OH  51:16.7
9 Elyse Claytor 39 Circleville, OH 25:55.3 48 Stacie Porter 39 Chillicothe, OH  53:02.0
10 Melanie Jech 38 Ashville, OH 26:17.0 49 Diana Hurne 35 Londonderry, OH 53:52.3
11 Emily Boggs 39 Chillicothe, OH  26:40.4 50 Jenna Riffle 37  FrankfortFrankfort, 54:45.8
12 Amanda Steele 39 Kingston,OH  27:247 OH
13  Hannah Davidson 30 Ray, OH 27:30.7 51 Alicia Wilson 34 ChiIIicoth%(f_lhiIIicothe 54:46.5
14 Katelyn Baver 32 Chilicothe, O  27:44.8 52 Elizabeth Daugherty 38 BainbridgeBainbridg 55:41.7
15 Molly DiMola 33 Houston, TX 27:50.3 e, OH
16 Kelly Bigelow 39 Chilicothe, OH ~ 27:51.8 53 Hannah Privitera 32 Piketon,OH  58:17.6
17 Julia Montgomery 36 Chilicothe, OH  28:23.7 54  heather frankel 35  chillicothe, OH  1:01:30.7
18 Lindley Leadingham 33 Chillicothe, OH  28:47.6 55 Briana Hood 5 Chillicothe, OH  1:08:56.7
19 Michaela Medek 38 Chillicothe, OH  28:58.0
20 Jen Givens 35 Brecksville, OH  29:21.5
21 Amanda Rundels 30 Chillicothe, OH  29:51.7
22 Meredith Tomlinson 39 Chillicothe, OH 30:14.2
23 Micah Aloisio 32 Chillicothe, OH  30:16.9
24 Kimberly Lloyd 38  Bainbridge, OH  30:55.6
25 Emilee Holden 35 Chillicothe, OH  31:03.6
26 Tanner Walls 31 Frankfort, OH 31:43.4
27 Lacey Derexson 37 Frankfort, OH 32:30.8
28 Jackie Moats 35 Chillicothe, OH  34:14.2
29 Sarah Coates 32 Chillicothe, OH  36:05.5
30 Jessica Stalnaker 37 Waverly, OH 36:21.9
31 Amanda Holbert 35 Waverly, OH 37:09.5
32 Alicia Riley 32 Chillicothe, OH  37:53.7
33 Tashia Norman 36 Chillicothe, OH  39:48.1
34 Brittany Wilson 31 Grove City, OH  40:00.6
35 Kristina Ison 35 Piketon, OH 40:20.5
36 Bailey Ferguson 30 Cleveland, OH  40:37.1
37 Jennifer Sells 35 Chillicothe, OH  41:51.1
38 Kelcie Pierce 31 Chillicothe, OH  43:38.9
39 Mary Butchers 35 Chillicothe, OH 44:20.8

Page 4/16 11/24/2022 10:19am



Place Name

1

©W 0 N o o1 A OD

N D DD N DD DN 2 md d @ = = = -
A A WO DN -2 O ©W 00N OO O A O -~ O

26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38

Jennifer Bigham
Sara Strong

Julie Proctor
Susie Good
Melea Orr

Devon Collins
Michelle Collins
Ruth James

sara turner

Julie Rusnak
Heidi Clemmons
Ashley Park

April Miller
Ashlee Lee
Christine Dudgeon
Ann Toebbe
Emiley Pennington
Kelli Mankin
Kelly Wiley

Jane Salyers
Stephanie Adkins
Elizabeth Walker
Stefanie Slatton
Ginny Brown
Megan Maxwell

Sarah Bost
Christy Porter
Randi Uhrig
Sayre Flannagan
Jaymie Wood
Michelle Minor
Carolyn Brown

Tara Garren
Julie Mathey
Becky Clever
Devon Dawson
Kristi Hay
Sara Brown
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00am

Age
41
40
42
40
46
43
44
46
44
45
45
44
45
42
43
48
47
40
43
47
46
41
41
43
45

43
40
42
41
43
47
40

42
44
43
40
42
44

Individ
Hometown
Pittsburgh, PA
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Frankfort, OH
Frankfort, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Waverly, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Kenton, OH
chillicothe, OH
Circleville, OH
Chicago, IL
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Jackson, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Bloomington, IN
Bainbridge, OH
Chillicothe, OH

ChillicotheChillicothe
, OH

Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
circleville, OH

ChillicotheChillicothe
, OH

Clarksburg, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

ual
Time
18:18.9
21:276
22:43.8
25:05.4
26:21.7
27:245
27:316
27:32.0
29:13.7
30:15.4
30:25.1
30:28.1
30:43.8
31:03.3
32:11.1
32:12.7
32:17.9
32:28.9
32:43.6
34:28.8
34:38.0
35:02.6
35:12.7
35:28.9
35:43.3

35:46.0
36:59.4
38:05.9
38:07.0
38:48.9
39:58.9
40:57.8

41:31.7
42:10.1
42:22.5
43:02.0
43:25.7
43:271

Results 40 - 49

Place Name

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77

Misty Stewart
Kenna Hesseling
Dianna Crace
Breanna Maravy
Megan Mazurak
Cynthia Schumaker
Kristina Tregenza
Daniela Gavshon
Sarah Thornton
Helen Neal

Angel Kelley
Jennifer Cutright
Amie Unger
Cassie McHenry
Jessica Rhoades
Jillian Woods
Kelly Cates
Shannon Brown
Catherine Muth
Karmin Miller
Crystal Puckett
Amanda Mickey
Lara Blumberg
Kelly Doughty
Amy Wentzel
Mindy Primm-Williams
Leslie Stewart
Kelli Bunstine
Connie McDowell
Sara Hempstead
MARICETTE PINA
Audrie Pennington
Amy Seaberg
Patricia Wetzel
Martha Watson
Erin Yates

Kelly Curtis
Mishion Payne
Tabby Allagree

Age
47
44
48
41
44
49
42
41
44
43
41
44
42
48
40
42
42
44
41
40
44
48
48
40
40
43
40
42
46
41
41
47
46
44
47
48
46
41
44

Hometown
Kingston, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Rochester Hills, Ml
Chillicothe, OH
Arlington, VA
Chevy Chase, MD
Kingston, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Waverly, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Norcross, GA
Waverly, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Columbus, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Greensburg, PA
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Kingston, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
San Antonio, TX
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Orient, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

11/24/2022 10:19am

Time
43.27.2
43:59.2
44:34.6
46:11.2
46:21.6
46:25.3
46:26.6
46:47.9
46:48.9
47:29.7
47:30.7
48:05.9
48:11.2
48:17.0
49:35.3
50:48.9
51:09.4
51:16.4
53:09.2
53:50.0
53:50.4
53:50.6
55:26.2
55:32.2
56:30.0
56:30.8
57:29.2
57:55.7
58:10.7
58:11.2
58:36.8
59:52.5

1:00:04.6
1:01:13.4
1:01:14.2
1:01:29.2
1:07:10.4
1:08:55.7
1:08:57.8
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Diedra LaGard
Sabrina Gardner
Diane Joosse
Norma Drury
KIM LASHLEY
Jamie Proctor
Melissa Mitten
Kelli Cardaras
Veronica Miller
Jennifer Ater
Lynn Cartee

Theresa Schueth
Laura Vollmar
Rebecca Bishop
Sheila Blue
Carolyn Mendel
Shawn Benson
Tammy Wilson
Jodi Bennett

Marta Stitt

Kim Rickards
Wendy McCallum
Kristine McCallum
Eliza Sproat
Deana Schadle
Amy Beam
Angela Hollis
Janet Woodgeard
Darla Ealey
Stephanie Conaway
Diana Green
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K

Age
55
55
51
50
54
55
54
52
58
52
52

59
51
58
56
50
50
52
54

52
50
52
52
54
55
56
55
52
56
57
56

Individ
Hometown
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Waverly, OH
Warner Robins, GA
Frankfort, OH
Bainbridge, OH
Warner Robins, GA
Chillicothe, OH

FrankfortFrankfort,
OH

Indianapolis, IN
Circleville, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

ChillicotheChillicothe
, OH

Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Columbus, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Williamsport, OH

11/24/2022 - 9:00am

ual
Time
18:10.0
27:02.0
28:22.4
31:00.9
32:41.3
34:09.0
34:19.3
35:28.7
36:17.4
36:48.8
37:31.9

39:59.4
39:59.5
40:35.0
41:36.7
45:09.9
47:49.6
48:16.9
50:42.3

52:11.7
52:18.1
53:15.4
53:17.2
53:47.2
53:55.7
54:11.4
56:37.3
58:53.2
1:00:29.2
1:05:13.0
1:06:52.9

Results 50 - 59

11/24/2022 10:19am
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Cheryl Knisley
Wanda Rathkamp
Bonnie Alley
Velvet Oday
Elizabeth Parker
Jennifer McKell
Pamela Nichols
Connie Gillum
Debra Gillum

Jacqueline Patterson

Lesli Parker
Teresa Seward
Cindy Hicks
Tomi Dorris
Karen Primm
Alison DiMola
Cindy Freeman
Sandy Colegrove
Sandy Murray
Donna Corcoran
Teresa Wood
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K

Age
61
64
65
60
69
68
60
63
65
65
60
63
66
65
67
61
61
64
60
61
63

11/24/2022 - 9:00am

Individual
Hometown Time
Bainbridge, OH  26:56.1
Chillicothe, OH  40:44.7
Chillicothe, OH  46:17.8

Orient, OH 48:40.0
Chillicothe, OH  50:41.8
Chillicothe, OH  51:19.4
Chillicothe, OH  51:29.0
Chillicothe, OH  52:22.2
Chillicothe, OH  52:22.6
Frankfort, OH 52:52.3
Chillicothe, OH  53:01.9
Chillicothe, OH  53:36.7
Chillicothe, OH  53:36.7
Circleville, OH 53:56.0

Smithton, PA 54:55.5
High Point, NC 56:19.2
Chillicothe, OH  57:26.1
Waverly, OH 57:27.4

Beaver, OH 57:54.0

Piketon, OH 58:31.1
Chillicothe, OH  59:45.1

Results 60 - 69

11/24/2022 10:19am



Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00am

Individual Results 70 - 109

Place Name Age Hometown Time
1 Dorothy Kemper Neer 83 Urbana, OH 45447
2 Sandy Hall 75 Chillicothe, OH  56:30.0
3 Terri DeGarmo-Bales 73 Chillicothe, OH ~ 59:43.7
4 AmyBond 71 Chillicothe, OH  59:52.2
5 Judy Rees 76 Napoleon, OH  1:00:11.7
6 Diana Strawser 70 Chillicothe, OH  1:00:52.8
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Place Name

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Marie Souther
Gabriella Maranzana
Briana Nelson
Alana McKenzie
Elise Hempstead
Gwyn Eldridge
Currence Bigham
Adeline Lloyd
Katherine McCallum
paisley turner
Vanessa Conley
KARLIE PETERS
Ava Rooker
Hannah Thompson
Ava Fyffe

Kaitlyn McDowell
Emma Grayce Slatton
Adelyn Walker
Sophie Hanes

Alex McDonald
Madelyn Mazurak
Geneva Williams
Kiley Puckett

Grace Tomlinson
Maylee Young
Rebecca Coffey
Adaline Mendel
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Race 1 - 5K-Female Overall/Age Groups - 5K
11/24/2022 - 9:00am

Age Group Results

0-19

Age Hometown
16 Chillicothe, OH
13 Chillicothe, OH
16 Chillicothe, OH
14 Cheshire, OH
17 Dayton, OH
17 Chillicothe, OH
12 Pittsburgh, PA
13 Bainbridge, OH
17 Chillicothe, OH
13 Waverly, OH
15 Chillicothe, OH
13 CHILLICOTHE, OH
15 Chillicothe, OH
18 Frankfort, OH
14 Chillicothe, OH
17 Kingston, OH
13 Bainbridge, OH
12 Bloomington, IN
13 Chillicothe, OH
12 Chillicothe, OH
10 Rochester Hills, M
18 Chillicothe, OH
12 Chillicothe, OH
13 Chillicothe, OH
19 Chillicothe, OH
19 Chillicothe, OH
15 Chillicothe, OH

20:19.3
20:27.2
21:04.7
21:51.8
22:03.3
22:57.4
23:08.9
23:44.2
24:04.0
24:04.2
24:05.6
24:06.2
24:26.2
25:36.2
25:36.6
25:37.5
25:57.4
27:08.0
27:36.3
28:30.4
28:42.9
29:49.2
30:13.3
30:13.4
30:22.3
30:30.3
30:50.0

Place Name

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

Katelyn Ramsey
Natalie Yates
Halle Walker
Averi McFadden

Amelia Medek

Caitlin Pennington

Tenley Gobel
Gianna Maravy
Rebecca Mitten
Piper Smith
Addyson Stewart
Sadie Walker
Addison Porter
Edyn Pfeifer
Eszter Schwab
Camilla Levine
Ellie Corcoran
Macy Corcoran
Avery Barker
Reagan Jones
Olivia Ragland
Chloe Tackett
Abagail Watson
Jillian Mathey

Jezlynn Sharp

Justine Hempstead

Morgan Thornton

0-19

Age

15
17
11
18
12
17

13
10
12
11
11
17
17
17
13
13
13
12
13
12
16

Hometown
Clarksburg, OH
Orient, OH
Bloomington, IN
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Waverly, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Frankfort, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Bloomington, IN
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

Chicago, IL

Chevy Chase, MD

Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Dayton, OH

Kingston, OH

31:29.8
31:38.7
31:40.0
31:40.8
32:03.3
32:15.1
34:03.5
34:07.9
34:19.3
34:38.7
34:394
35:02.3
36:58.9
37:57.9
38:16.8
38:41.7
40:59.9
40:59.9
41:00.1
41:011
41:10.9
41:58.2
42:00.9
42:15.6
42:16.9
43:58.1
45:02.3

11/24/2022 10:19am



Place Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72

73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Olive Schwab
Kylie Paul

Taylor Hardiesty
Meredith Renault
Elsa Mendel
Lake Shanton
Eva Tregenza
Quinn Tregenza
Elaina Cenci
Ruth Blumberg
Zoe Levine
Kendal Stoneking
Addison Smith
Carianne Woods
Alaina Woods
Gabi Ryan
HADLEY HALL

Lilly Hurne
Kennedi Powell

Laila EI-Maraghy
Emma Corcoran
Hadiya El-Maraghy
Sophia Wentzel
Avamarina Guerra
Josie Vallette
Abbie Proctor

Karson DeCamp
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45:10.4
45:22.7
45:28.3
45:29.6
45:46.3
45:55.0
46:03.9
46:26.2
47:12.0
47:55.2
48:47.6
49:35.2
50:04.6
50:25.7
50:26.1
53:14.8
53:34.8

53:55.0
54:11.5
54:13.3
56:30.5
58:47.3
58:55.7

0-19
Age Hometown
14 Chicago, IL
19 Chillicothe, OH
13 Londonderry, OH
16 Chillicothe, OH
19 Chillicothe, OH
8 Chillicothe, OH
10 Arlington, VA
6 Arlington, VA
9 Chillicothe, OH
17 Columbus, OH
7 Chevy Chase, MD
1 Chillicothe, OH
16 Chillicothe, OH
13 Chillicothe, OH
10 Chillicothe, OH
15 Chillicothe, OH
7 KingstonKingston, OH
11 LondonderryLondonderry, 53:47.8
OH
3 LondonderryLondonderry, 53:52.5
OH
14 Columbus, OH
18 Kingston, OH
18 Columbus, OH
10 Greensburg, PA
17 Chillicothe, OH
18 Chillicothe, OH
13 Chillicothe, OH

58:55.7

17  ChillicotheChillicothe, OH  58:55.8

Place Name

82
83
84
85

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Lauren Seaberg
Emerson Seaberg
Emma Wood

Molly Rees

Alison Chinn
Taylor Hatfield
Jessie Hambrick
Morgan Wiley
Madison Arledge
Emily Hanes
Kasi Robinson
Madisen Harper
Meghan Wood
Madalynn Yates
maggie reisinger
Morgan Miller
Anna Karr
Emilee Chinn
Kaitlyn Mitten
Taylor Robinson
Amanda Woodgeard
Katie Joosse
Ellen Schmitt

Corinna Mendel

0-19

Age

11
8
18
18

Hometown
San Antonio, TX
San Antonio, TX

Chillicothe, OH

Napoleon, OH

20 -29

Age

24
28
28
22
28
20
24
27
28
21
21
24
25
24
25
27
26
23
26
21

Hometown
Chillicothe, OH
Charleston, SC

Kingston, OH
Kingston, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Laurelville, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Columbus, OH
Orient, OH
Waverly, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Frankfort, OH
Laurelville, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Cincinnati, OH

Chillicothe, OH

59:25.8

59:28.6

59:44.5
1:00:11.6

21:07.5
22:02.5
24:52.1
25:45.9
27:16.2
27:30.4
27:334
27:36.4
28:13.2
28:38.6
29:13.6
29:38.4
30:12.8
30:21.5
30:35.1
30:52.3
31:28.2
31:42.9
32:25.1
32:34.3
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Place Name

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Brittany Hougland
Emily Callihan
Haley Henkle
Savanna Archer
Hannah Tapp
Audra Lusk
Rachel Conaway
Ivy Beam

Ashley Merritt
Sarah Caplan
Hannah Johnson
Shannon Britt
Karlie Gill

Zoe Hussey

Bree Riley

Chelsi Easton
Jerzi Paul

Jessie Ralston
Samantha Gearhart
Lea McFadden
Megan Phyillaier
Madison Vidovich
McKenna Garren
Jordyn Corcoran
Kaylee Woodgeard
Emma Rees

Hannah Stark
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20-29

Age Hometown
24 Chillicothe, OH
28 Chillicothe, OH
25 Chillicothe, OH
24 Chillicothe, OH
20 Chillicothe, OH
25 Chillicothe, OH
25 Chillicothe, OH
24 Columbus, OH
26 Chillicothe, OH
26 Chillicothe, OH
26 Chillicothe, OH
26 Chillicothe, OH
28 Chillicothe, OH
29 Cypress, TX
25 Nelsonville, OH
29 Waverly, OH
21 Chillicothe, OH
26 Frankfort, OH
27 Kingston, OH
22 Chillicothe, OH
29 Waverly, OH
25 Chillicothe, OH
21 Clarksburg, OH
27 Piketon, OH
24 Ashville, OH
21 Napoleon, OH
20 Napoleon, OH

32:38.9
32:46.8
32:54.3
33:21.2
33:27.0
34:06.4
34:42.0
36:31.5
36:31.5
36:31.7
36:41.4
38:51.3
40:29.3
40:58.9
43:26.5
44:58.4
45:22.8
46:30.4
46:49.1
49:28.2
52:18.3
54:09.4
56:24.8
58:19.0
58:55.1
59:56.6
1:00:13.1

Place Name

48
49
50
51
52

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Amy Cryder
Gracie Cochenour
Kristin Rausch
Tara Lea

Amy Montgomery

Lyndsie Pfeifer
Christina Mcfarland
Danielle Boggs
Sarah Appleton
Sarah Akber

Megan Brown

Molly Day
Stephanie Salisbury
Elyse Claytor
Melanie Jech

Emily Boggs
Amanda Steele
Hannah Davidson
Katelyn Bauer
Molly DiMola

Kelly Bigelow

Julia Montgomery
Lindley Leadingham
Michaela Medek

20-29
Age Hometown
22 Chillicothe, OH
22 Chillicothe, OH
24 Athens, OH
22 Chillicothe, OH
22 Chillicothe, OH

30 -39

Age

34
30
32
33
30
32
30
39
39
38
39
39
32
32
33
39
36
33
38

Hometown

Chillicothe, OH

South Salem, OH

Chillicothe, OH
Washington, DC
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Waverly, OH
Circleville, OH
Ashville, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Kingston, OH
Ray, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Houston, TX
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

1:01:35.1
1:04:36.7
1:05:12.6
1:08:34.6
1:08:35.1

19:49.9
19:58.8
20:42.6
22:22.3
23:29.7
24:176
25:33.3
25:38.5
25:55.3
26:17.0
26:40.4
27:24.7
27:30.7
27:44.8
27:50.3
27:51.8
28:23.7
28:47.6
28:58.0
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Age Group Results

30 -39 30 -39
Place Name Age Hometown Place Name Age Hometown
20 Jen Givens 35 Brecksville, OH 29:21.5 47 Heather Steele 38 Chillicothe, OH 51:16.7
21 Amanda Rundels 30 Chillicothe, OH 29:51.7 48 Stacie Porter 39 Chillicothe, OH 53:02.0
22 Meredith Tomlinson 39 Chillicothe, OH 30:14.2 49 Diana Hurne 35 Londonderry, OH 53:52.3
23 Micah Aloisio 32 Chillicothe, OH 30:16.9 50 Jenna Riffle 37  FrankfortFrankfort, OH  54:45.8
24 Kimberly Lloyd 38 Bainbridge, OH 30:55.6 51 Alicia Wilson 34  ChillicotheChillicothe, OH 54:46.5
25 Emilee Holden 35 Chillicothe, OH 31:03.6 52 Elizabeth Daugherty 38 BainbridgeBainbridge, OH 55:41.7
26 Tanner Walls 31 Frankfort, OH 31:434 53 Hannah Privitera 32 Piketon, OH 58:17.6
27 Lacey Derexson 37 Frankfort, OH 32:30.8 54 heather frankel 35 chillicothe, OH 1:01:30.7
28 Jackie Moats 35 Chillicothe, OH 34:14.2 55 Briana Hood 32 Chillicothe, OH 1:08:56.7
29 Sarah Coates 32 Chillicothe, OH 36:05.5
30 Jessica Stalnaker 37 Waverly, OH 36:21.9 40 - 49
31 Amanda Holbert 35 Waverly, OH 37:005 Age Hometown
32 Alicia Riley 32 Chillicothe, OH 37:53.7 1 Jennifer Bigham 41 Pittsburgh, PA 18:18.9
33 Tashia Norman 36 Chilicothe, OH  39:48.1 2 Sara Strong 40 Chillicothe, OH  21:27.6
34 Brittany Wilson 31 Grove City, OH 40:00.6 3 Julie Proctor 42 Chillicothe, OH 22:43.8
35 Kristina Ison 35 Piketon, OH 40205 4 Susie Good 40 Chillicothe, OH 25:05.4
36 Bailey Ferguson 30 Cleveland, OH  40:37.1 I WELR O 9 Gl Ol 2l
37 Jennifer Sells 35 Chilicothe, OH  41:51.1 6 Devon Collins 43 Franifort, O~ 27:24.5
38 Kelcie Pierce 31 Chilicothe, OH  43:38.9 (el gl REIRLIICLN L
39 Mary Butchers 35 Chilicothe, OH  44:20.8 8 Ruth James 46 Chilicothe, OH — 27:32.0
40  Staci Shanton 38 Chilicothe, OH ~ 45:54.8 E & Waverly, OH AR
#1 Sara Sharp 35 Chillicothe, OH 46:18.6 10 Julie Rusnak 45 Chillicothe, OH 30:15.4
42 Marysol Penaolvera 33 Frankfort, OH 46445 11 Heidi Clemmons 45 Chillicothe, OH 30:25.1
43 Jennifer Brown 35 Waverly, OH 48:08.0 12 Ashley Park 44 Chillicothe, OH 30:28.1
44 Tiffany Beucler 3 Winchester,OH  49:27.3 13 April Miller 9 Nermer, O B
45 AmandaCanterbury 36 Chilicothe, OH  50:48.9 14 Ashlee Lee 42 chilicothe, OH  31:033
15 Christine Dudgeon 43 Circleville, OH 321141

46 Tiffany Walter 32 Chillicothe, OH 51:09.4
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Place Name

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Ann Toebbe
Emiley Pennington
Kelli Mankin
Kelly Wiley

Jane Salyers
Stephanie Adkins
Elizabeth Walker
Stefanie Slatton
Ginny Brown
Megan Maxwell
Sarah Bost
Christy Porter
Randi Uhrig
Sayre Flannagan
Jaymie Wood
Michelle Minor
Carolyn Brown
Tara Garren
Julie Mathey
Becky Clever
Devon Dawson
Kristi Hay

Sara Brown
Misty Stewart
Kenna Hesseling
Dianna Crace

Breanna Maravy
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40 - 49

Age Hometown

48 Chicago, IL 32:12.7
47 Chillicothe, OH 32:17.9
40 Chillicothe, OH 32:28.9
48 Jackson, OH 32:43.6
47 Chillicothe, OH 34:28.8
46 Chillicothe, OH 34:38.0
41 Bloomington, IN 35:02.6
41 Bainbridge, OH 35:12.7
48 Chillicothe, OH 35:28.9
45  ChillicotheChillicothe, OH  35:43.3
43 Chillicothe, OH 35:46.0
40 Chillicothe, OH 36:59.4
42 Chillicothe, OH 38:05.9
41 Chillicothe, OH 38:07.0
43 Chillicothe, OH 38:48.9
47 circleville, OH 39:58.9
40  ChillicotheChillicothe, OH 40:57.8
42 Clarksburg, OH 41:31.7
44 Chillicothe, OH 42:10.1
43 Chillicothe, OH 42:225
40 Chillicothe, OH 43:02.0
42 Chillicothe, OH 43:25.7
44 Chillicothe, OH 43:271
47 Kingston, OH 43:27.2
44 Chillicothe, OH 43:59.2
48 Chillicothe, OH 44:34.6
41 Chillicothe, OH 46:11.2

Place Name

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

Megan Mazurak
Cynthia Schumaker
Kristina Tregenza
Daniela Gavshon
Sarah Thornton
Helen Neal
Angel Kelley
Jennifer Cutright
Amie Unger
Cassie McHenry
Jessica Rhoades
Jillian Woods
Kelly Cates
Shannon Brown
Catherine Muth
Karmin Miller
Crystal Puckett
Amanda Mickey
Lara Blumberg
Kelly Doughty

Amy Wentzel

Mindy Primm-Williams

Leslie Stewart
Kelli Bunstine
Connie McDowell
Sara Hempstead

MARICETTE PINA

40 - 49

Age

44
49
42
41
44
43
41
44
42
48
40
42
42
44
41

46

41

Hometown
Rochester Hills, MI
Chillicothe, OH
Arlington, VA
Chevy Chase, MD
Kingston, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Waverly, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Norcross, GA
Waverly, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Columbus, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Greensburg, PA
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Kingston, OH
Chillicothe, OH

46:21.6
46:25.3
46:26.6
46:47.9
46:48.9
47:29.7
47:30.7
48:05.9
48:11.2
48:17.0
49:35.3
50:48.9
51:09.4
51:16.4
53:09.2
53:50.0
53:50.4
53:50.6
55:26.2
55:32.2
56:30.0
56:30.8
57:29.2
57:55.7
58:10.7
58:11.2
58:36.8
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Place Name

70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Audrie Pennington
Amy Seaberg
Patricia Wetzel
Martha Watson
Erin Yates

Kelly Curtis
Mishion Payne

Tabby Allagree

Diedra LaGard

Sabrina Gardner
Diane Joosse
Norma Drury
KIM LASHLEY
Jamie Proctor
Melissa Mitten
Kelli Cardaras
Veronica Miller
Jennifer Ater
Lynn Cartee
Theresa Schueth
Laura Vollmar
Rebecca Bishop
Sheila Blue

Carolyn Mendel
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40 - 49

Age

47
46
44
47
48
46
41
44

50 - 59
Age Hometown
55 Chillicothe, OH
55 Chillicothe, OH
51 Chillicothe, OH
50 Chillicothe, OH
54 Waverly, OH
55 Warner Robins, GA
54 Frankfort, OH
52 Bainbridge, OH
58 Warner Robins, GA
52 Chillicothe, OH
52  FrankfortFrankfort, OH
59 Indianapoalis, IN
51 Circleville, OH
58 Chillicothe, OH
56 Chillicothe, OH
50 Chillicothe, OH

Hometown
Chillicothe, OH
San Antonio, TX
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

Orient, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

59:52.5
1:00:04.6
1:01:13.4
1:01:14.2
1:01:29.2
1:07:10.4
1:08:55.7
1:08:57.8

18:10.0
27:02.0
28:22.4
31:00.9
32:41.3
34:09.0
34:19.3
35:28.7
36:17.4
36:48.8
37:31.9
39:50.4
39:59.5
40:35.0
41:36.7
45:09.9

Place Name

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Shawn Benson
Tammy Wilson
Jodi Bennett
Marta Stitt

Kim Rickards
Wendy McCallum
Kristine McCallum
Eliza Sproat
Deana Schadle
Amy Beam
Angela Hollis
Janet Woodgeard
Darla Ealey

Stephanie Conaway

Diana Green

Cheryl Knisley
Wanda Rathkamp
Bonnie Alley
Velvet Oday
Elizabeth Parker
Jennifer McKell
Pamela Nichols
Connie Gillum

Debra Gillum

50 - 59
Age Hometown
50 Chillicothe, OH
52 Chillicothe, OH

54  ChillicotheChillicothe, OH

52
50
52
52
54
55
56
55
52
56
57
95

Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Columbus, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Williamsport, OH

60 - 69

Age

61
64
65
60
69
68
60
63
65

Hometown
Bainbridge, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

Orient, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH
Chillicothe, OH

47:49.6
48:16.9
50:42.3
52:11.7
52:18.1
53:15.4
53:17.2
53:47.2
53:55.7
54:11.4
56:37.3
58:53.2
1:00:29.2
1:05:13.0
1:06:52.9

26:56.1
40:44.7
46:17.8
48:40.0
50:41.8
51:19.4
51:29.0
52:22.2
52:22.6
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60 - 69
Place Name Age Hometown

10 Jacqueline Patterson 65 Frankfort, OH 52:52.3
11 Lesli Parker 60 Chillicothe, OH 53:01.9
12 Teresa Seward 63 Chillicothe, OH 53:36.7
13 Cindy Hicks 66 Chillicothe, OH 53:36.7
14 Tomi Dorris 65 Circleville, OH 53:56.0
15 Karen Primm 67 Smithton, PA 54:55.5
16  Alison DiMola 61 High Point, NC 56:19.2
17  Cindy Freeman 61 Chillicothe, OH 57:26.1
18 Sandy Colegrove 64 Waverly, OH 57:27.4
19 Sandy Murray 60 Beaver, OH 57:54.0
20 Donna Corcoran 61 Piketon, OH 58:31.1
21 Teresa Wood 63 Chillicothe, OH 59:45.1

70 - 109
Age Hometown
1 Dorothy Kemper Neer 83 Urbana, OH 45:44.7
2 Sandy Hall 75 Chillicothe, OH 56:30.0
3 TerriDeGarmo-Bales 73 Chillicothe, OH 59:43.7
4 Amy Bond 71 Chillicothe, OH 59:52.2
5 Judy Rees 76 Napoleon, OH 1:00:11.7
6 Diana Strawser 70 Chillicothe, OH 1:00:52.8
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